Partienplan

Zurich - B1

Sportart: Dart

David Raupp - CSS Dart -

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Klasse: B

Strasse

Tel:
Handy: 079 957 74 99

PLZ Ort

8953 Dietikon
8953 Dietikon

8486 Rikon
8620 Wetzikon
8486 Rikon
8152 Glattbrugg
8004 Zurich
8050 Zirich
8307 Effretikon
8636 Wald
Telefon

076 565 74 61
079 353 36 93
076 37980 79
076 573 47 38
079 253 22 13
076 266 18 89
076 589 02 32
076 48991 17
079 602 18 17
079 399 30 99

16.07.2025
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2013
Fax:
eMail: info@dart-css.ch
Telefon

043 541 99 43
043 541 99 43
052 383 23 65
079 629 62 34
052 383 23 65
076 816 16 14
043 243 92 03
076 398 30 22
076 418 32 20
055 246 23 20

Handy

076 565 74 61
079 353 36 93
076 37980 79
076 573 47 38
079 253 22 13
076 266 18 89
076 589 02 32
076 48991 17
079 602 18 17
079 399 30 99

1 Azzurri Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17

2 Azzurri 2 Frecce Tricolore Azzurri Lerzenstr. 17

3 Galgen Reloaded 1 Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19

4 Joe's Devil Circle Joe's Bowling Center  Zircherstr. 71

5 Galgen Reloaded 2 Galgen Reloaded Neschwilerstr. 19

6 Replay 1 Replay Dart Club Schaffhauserstr. 109

7 Target Darters 1 UG Dart Club Wyssgasse 6

8 Dart Club Max 1 Dart Club Max DC Friesstr. 12

9 Pipos Royal Bar Bahnhofstr. 28

10 Bull Dog's Centro Bar Rutistr. 6

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Azzurri Polizzotto, Edmondo

2 Azzurri 2 Birgillito, Pietro

3 Galgen Reloaded 1 Cocetrone, Fabio

4 Joe's Devil Circle Akermann, Kurt

5 Galgen Reloaded 2 Schneebeli, Fredi

6 Replay 1 Todorovic, Milisav

7 Target Darters 1 Hafner, Andre

8 Dart Club Max 1 Djoric, Slavischa

9 Pipos Winklinger, Klaus

10 Bull Dog's Vullnet, Xhemaili

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Azzurri 2 Galgen Reloaded 1
Joe's Devil Circle Galgen Reloaded 2
Replay 1 Target Darters 1
Dart Club Max 1 Pipos
Bull Dog's Azzurri

2 Galgen Reloaded 2 Azzurri 2
Target Darters 1 Joe's Devil Circle
Pipos Replay 1
Azzurri Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 1 Bull Dog's

3 Azzurri 2 Target Darters 1
Joe's Devil Circle Pipos
Replay 1 Azzurri
Dart Club Max 1 Galgen Reloaded 1
Bull Dog's Galgen Reloaded 2

4 Pipos Azzurri 2
Azzurri Joe's Devil Circle
Galgen Reloaded 1 Replay 1
Galgen Reloaded 2 Dart Club Max 1
Target Darters 1 Bull Dog's

5 Azzurri 2 Joe's Devil Circle
Dart Club Max 1 Replay 1
Galgen Reloaded 1 Azzurri
Galgen Reloaded 2 Target Darters 1
Bull Dog's Pipos

6 Replay 1 Azzurri 2
Joe's Devil Circle Bull Dog's
Pipos Galgen Reloaded 1
Azzurri Galgen Reloaded 2
Dart Club Max 1 Target Darters 1

7 Azzurri 2 Dart Club Max 1

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

07.03.2013
11.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
25.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
24.12.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
04.04.2013

Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Bull Dog's

Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Galgen Reloaded 1
Bull Dog's

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri

Target Darters 1
Replay 1

Joe's Devil Circle
Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Pipos

Azzurri 2

Replay 1

Azzurri

Pipos

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri 2

Dart Club Max 1
Pipos

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Replay 1

Bull Dog's

Galgen Reloaded 1
Target Darters 1
Azzurri

19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Target Darters 1
Pipos

Azzurri

Azzurri 2

Joe's Devil Circle
Replay 1

Dart Club Max 1
Bull Dog's

Target Darters 1
Pipos

Azzurri

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Azzurri 2

Joe's Devil Circle
Replay 1

Dart Club Max 1
Bull Dog's

Joe's Devil Circle
Replay 1

Azzurri

Target Darters 1
Pipos

Azzurri 2

Bull Dog's

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Target Darters 1
Dart Club Max 1
Replay 1

Azzurri

Pipos

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri 2

Dart Club Max 1
Pipos

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Replay 1

Bull Dog's

Galgen Reloaded 1
Target Darters 1
Azzurri

Azzurri 2

Joe's Devil Circle
Replay 1

Dart Club Max 1
Bull Dog's

Galgen Reloaded 2
Target Darters 1
Pipos

Azzurri

Galgen Reloaded 1
Azzurri 2

Joe's Devil Circle
Replay 1

Dart Club Max 1
Bull Dog's

Pipos

Azzurri

Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Target Darters 1
Azzurri 2

Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Bull Dog's

Replay 1

Joe's Devil Circle
Pipos

Azzurri

Dart Club Max 1
Azzurri 2

Bull Dog's

Target Darters 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Galgen Reloaded 1
Bull Dog's

Joe's Devil Circle
Azzurri

Target Darters 1
Replay 1

Joe's Devil Circle
Dart Club Max 1
Galgen Reloaded 2
Pipos

Azzurri 2

20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
09.05.2013
24.12.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
13.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013
20.06.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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